BEFORE CHECKING THE NAME OF YOUR CHILD
IN THE LIST

KINDLY READ THE FULL NOTICE .
NOTICE FOR ADMISSION TEST
FOR CLASSES UKG TO VIII.
Selection Test for Admission will be held on

TH cppRUARY 2026

Child should be present by 8.30 a.m. sharp
(if any child is late or absent then the Admission Test will be cancelled
for that particular student)

Saturday on 14

Timings for Test : UKG to I - 9.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
IMtoIV -- 9.00 a.m to 10.30 a.m.
YV to VIII -- 9.00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m.

Students for UKG : should bring a writing board , colours
and pencil box set.
Students from I to IV should bring a writing board, pencil box.
Students from V to VIII should bring a writing board, pens,
pencil box and geometry box.
Kindly make a Name Tag ( with Name of the child and
class written on it ) and attach it with a safety pin , when the
students will come for their Admission Tests.

[ List for Selected Candidates for Admission to Classes
UKG to VIIT will be put up on the Notice Board and School
th

Website) (www.providenceschoolkolkata.edu.in) on 20
February 2026 (Friday ) at 10.00 a.m. ]



CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS’ HIGH
SCHOOL

75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD,
KOLKATA-14

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test — 2026-27

Class - UKG

Form No. Name of the candidates Father 's Name

001/26 RADHIYAA SONKAR SHYAM SONKAR

002/26 HANIYA ELAHI KHAN SHAHZAD ELAHI KHAN
003/26 ALVEENA TAFHIM TAFHIM AKRAM

005/26 INAAYA FIRDAUS MD. FIRDAUS

006/26 AIMAN HUSSAIN MD. JAWED HUSSAIN

009/26 ALFISA HUSSAIN NAWAB HUSSAIN
011/26 CHRISLENE ANTHONY LAWRENCE ANTHONY
012/26 SOFIA MUKHTAR MOHAMMAD MUKHTAR
016/26 HUMAIRA RAZA MD. EHTESHAM RAZA
017/26 RUQAIYA REHAN SK.REHAN HUSSAIN
023/26 NAZEEFA ALI FEROJ KAISAR

024/26 INAAYA KASHAF MD. IMTIAZ

026/26 AIRA EHTESHAM MD. EHTESHAM

028/26 AYESHA SIDDIKA HAFIJUL SEKH

030/26 LIZA JAIN MUKESH LAL JAIN
033/26 AMAIRA KHATOON MD. GULJAR

034/26 SIDRA NASIR MD. NASIR

035/26 SEHAJ NESSA MEHIRUN NESSA
039/26 ANFA HAQUE INAMUL HAQUE
042/26 AIZA ABID ABID KALAM

053/26 REDA FATMA SHADAB ADIL

055/26 SUMMAYA FATIMA MOHAMMAD TASLIM
056/26 RIFAH AYAZ ALTAMASH BIN AYAZ
059/26 SIMRAH NAZNEEN MD. AKLIM

077/26

MAYESHA ALI

MD. RAMJAN ALI



078/26
082/26
085/26
089/26
0111/26
0112/26
0114/26

SANA RASHID

SARA SHAHVAJ
PARISHAYE KHAN
ILMA WAKIL

ALISHBA HUSSAIN
ASHFIYA ABDUL MOZIB
UMAIZA ALI

MD. RASHID KHAN

MD. SHAHVAIJ

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN
WAKIL ANSARI

MD. HUSSAIN

ABDUL MOZIB

LEYAQAT ALI

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS’ HIGH

SCHOOL

75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA

-14

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test — 2026-27

Class - UKG

Form No
0115/26
0117/26
0118/26
0124/26
0128/26
0137/26
0146/26
0150/26
0151/26
0153/26
0161/26
0165/26

Name of the candidates Father 's Name

AQSHA SARFRAZ
AAYAT ZAFAR

ABEERA ISHTIYAQUE
ANAM EJAZ

SHANVI SHARMA
ANABIA SHABBIR
ASMARA NIZAMUDDIN
MALAK MUSTAK

IZRA SHARIQUE
HADIYA RAZA

ANABIA QAMAR
SAYEDA ALEEZA ANJUM

SARFRAZ AKHTAR

MD. ASIF ZAFAR
ISHTITYAQUE AHMED
EJAZ AHMED

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
MD. SHABBIR

MD. NIZAMUDDIN
MUSTAK MOLLA

MD. SHARIQUE ANSARI
MD. RASHID RAZA

MD QAMRUDDIN
SAYED KHALID ANJUM



CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS’ HIGH

SCHOOL

75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA

-14

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test — 2026-27

Class -1

Form No.

029/26
050/26
061/26
062/26
0106/26
0109/26
0127/26
0129/26

0134/26

0139/26
0140/26
0141/26

Class — 11

Form No.

004/26

Name of the candidates

AIZA FATIMA
FARIHA FATIMA
HOORAIN PARVEZ
AMAIRA FAIYAZ
AIZA SHORAB
ZAFIRA KHAN
AAIRAH ALI

LIBA TAUSIF

ALEENA EHTESHAM

IFRA SALAUDDIN
RITIKA RAJAK
NIJAAT FATIMA

Name of the candidates

SRIDDHIKA PRASAD
PATWA

Father 's Name

NAYEEM AKHTER
MD. AFTAB
PARVEZ ALAM
FAIYAZ ALAM
MD. SOHRAB

MD. FEROZ KHAN
SAJID ALI

MD. TAUSIF

MD EHTESHAM
MALLICK

MD. SALAUDDIN
SANTOSH RAJAK
MD. RAZA BARKATI

Father 's Name

SEKHAR PRASAD PATWA



037/26
069/26
071/26
072/26
083/26

087/26

0105/26
0108/26
0123/26
0144/26
0147/26

ALISHBA ANSARI
ALIYA RAZI
AAIRA HAQUE
ALEENA KHAN
GHAUSIYA AZHAR

MAISHA SIDDIQUE

ZARMIN FATMA
AMMARRAH NASIR
AIMIN EJAZ
WASIFA AKRAM
MAZIA MANZAR

MD.ASHFAQUE ANSARI
MOHTASHIM RAZI
AINUL HAQUE

MD. IRFAN AHMED
MD. AZHARUDDIN
MD. JABIHULLAH
SIDDIQUE

MD. RIZWAN

MD. NASIRUDDIN
EJAZ AHMED
WASIM AKRAM

MD. MANZAR ALAM

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS’ HIGH

SCHOOL

75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD,

KOLKATA -14

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test — 2026-27

Class — 111

Form No.
025/26
040/26
044/26
090/26
099/26
0102/26
0104/26

0120/26
0149/26
0160/26
0167/26

Name of the candidates Father 's Name

ADILA ALI

SHAZIA RAMIZ
INAYAT FATIMA
RUQQAIYA PARVEEN
SAMARA SHEIKH
ZEHRA IDRIS

AYAT RAHMAN

LUJAINA MULLICK
TUBA ASHFAQUE
RIDDHIMA BANERIJEE
ZAFIRAH AHMED

MD. VICKY

RAMIZ ALAM
JAMALUDDIN

SK. JABERUL HOSSAIN
IMRAN MUSTAFA

MD. IDRIS

MD. ANISUR RAHMAN

MULLICK JAHIR ABBAS
MD. ASHFAQUE

JHUMA BANERJEE
SAJID AHMED



Class -1V

Form No. Name of the candidates Father 's Name

081/26 ISHITA KUMARI SHAW RAJ KUMAR SHAW

0110/26 IBRAH KHAN MD SAJID KHAN
SANJAR HUSSAIN

0113/26 SHIFA NAAZ ANSARI

0135/26 RIZVI KHATOON SK. RAJA

0148/26 SHRIN JAMADAR SAMIUDDIN JAMADAR

0164/26 PALVI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAH

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS’ HIGH
SCHOOL

75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA
-14

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test — 2026-27

Class -V

Form No. Name of the candidates Father 's Name
014/26 ALESHA ISHTTAQUE MD. ISHTTAQUE

022/26 ZAYNAH YOUSUF PARVEZ YOUSUF
027/26 NAVYA ROUTH CHHOTE LAL ROUTH
038/26 ANSHIKA SINGH RAKESH SINGH

043/26 FAIZA KAMAL SYED RASHID KAMAL
045/26 SOHANI SINGH MUNNA SINGH

046/26 ARADHYA SINGH SUMIT SINGH

049/26 IQRA NOOR MD. NASER

051/26 RADYA ZARNAB BADRE ALAM

057/26 AARUHI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR



058/26 AZRAH SHIRAJ MD. SHIRAJUDDIN

MOBASSHIR ALAM
067/26 AFIZAH KHAN KIfl) AN 55
076/26 ARADHYA SHAW VIKRAM SHAW
098/26 KINZA FEROZ SK. FIROZUDDIN
0133/26 FIRDOSH NAAZ MD. SABIR ALAM
0138/26 AAYUSHI SHAW UTTAM SHAW
0166/26 EBRAH REAZ SK.REAZUDDIN

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS’ HIGH
SCHOOL

75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA
-14

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test — 2026-27

Class —VI
Form No. Name of the candidates Father 's Name
019/25 ALISHBA KHANAM NAUSHAD KHANAM
024/25 NAUSHABA ANJUM MD. ALI HUSSAIN
075/25 ANAYA ALI SK. AKBAR ALI M
013/26 JAWERIYA AZAM MD. AZAM
RAJIB KUMAR
020/26 ANUSHKA CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY
063/26 LAIBA ASIF MD. ASIF
070/26 PRAGYA MAHATO BIPIN KUMAR MAHATO

073/26 ANABIA HAIDER HAIDER KHAN



086/26
094/26
096/26
0101/26
0130/26
0159/26
0163/26

UMME ZAINAB

SYEDA JANNAT NAWAB
FATMA FIRDAUS
SUJAANA KHATOON
IZRA PARVEEN

ZIEFA SIDDIQUE
DIPIKA KUMARI

MD.NOOR ALAM
SYED NAWAB UDDIN
MD. FIROZ

MD. IRFAN

SHAKEEL AZAD
ZAHID ALI

AJAY KUMAR SAH

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS’ HIGH

SCHOOL

75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA

.14

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test — 2026-27

Class — VII

Form No.
015/26
018/26

075/26
079/26
097/26

0121/26
0126/26
0131/26

Name of the candidates Father 's Name

DELISHA ISHTTIAQUE
ADEEBA ARIF

ANGELINA GOMES
ALISHBA KHAN
PARVIN SULTANA

ILTDA MALLICK
SIDRA AHTASHAM
SHABINA PARVEEN

MD. ISHTTIAQUE

MD. ARIF HUSSAIN
HENRY LAWRENCE
GOMES

MD. SHAHNAWAZ KHAN
SHAIKH ASHIQUE
AHMED

MULLICK JAHIR ABBAS
MD. AHTASHAM
SHAKEEL AZAD



0158/26

Class — VIII

Form No.
007/26
019/26
032/26
036/26
060/26

06426

065/26
084/26
091/26
0100/26
0116/26
0142/26
0143/26
0152/26
0154/26

ALIZA ALI

Name of the candidates

ASRA ALI
ALIFYA HUSSAIN
UZMA USMAN
AYESHA HIBA
ALIA FATMA

AYESHA HASNAIN

HAMIRA SHAMREEN
MOMINA FEROZ
MARIAM PARVEEN
SIDRAH PARVEEN
AYESHA SHAKIR
ALAINA JAHANGIR
ADINA JAHANGIR
SAIKA KHAN
GOUSIYA PARVEEN

HAIDER ALI

Father 's Name
MOHAMMED ALI
ASRAF HUSSAIN

MD. USMAN
SALAUDDIN AHMED
MD. NEHAL ASLAM
GHULAM HASNAIN
HAIDER

IMTIAZ ALAM

SK. FEROZ AHMED
SK.JABERUL HOSSAIN
MD AFTAB ALAM

SK. SHAKIR ALAM
MD JAHANGIR ALAM
MD JAHANGIR ALAM
MD MOBARAK KHAN
MD IMTEYAZ ALI






