

**BEFORE CHECKING THE NAME OF YOUR CHILD
IN THE LIST**

**KINDLY READ THE FULL NOTICE .
NOTICE FOR ADMISSION TEST
FOR CLASSES UKG TO VIII.**

**Selection Test for Admission will be held on
Saturday on 14TH FEBRUARY 2026**

Child should be present by 8.30 a.m. sharp
*(if any child is late or absent then the Admission Test will be cancelled
for that particular student)*

**Timings for Test : UKG to I - 9.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
II to IV -- 9.00 a.m to 10.30 a.m.
V to VIII -- 9.00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m.**

**Students for UKG : should bring a writing board , colours
and pencil box set.**

Students from I to IV should bring a writing board, pencil box.

**Students from V to VIII should bring a writing board, pens,
pencil box and geometry box.**

Kindly make a Name Tag (with Name of the child and
class written on it) and attach it with a safety pin , when the
students will come for their Admission Tests.

[**List for Selected Candidates for Admission to Classes
UKG to VIII will be put up on the Notice Board and School
Website) (www.providenceschoolkolkata.edu.in) on 20th
February 2026 (Friday) at 10.00 a.m.]**

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

**75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD,
KOLKATA-14**

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test – 2026-27

Class – UKG

Form No.	Name of the candidates	Father 's Name
001/26	RADHIYAA SONKAR	SHYAM SONKAR
002/26	HANIYA ELAHI KHAN	SHAHZAD ELAHI KHAN
003/26	ALVEENA TAFHIM	TAFHIM AKRAM
005/26	INAAYA FIRDAUS	MD. FIRDAUS
006/26	AIMAN HUSSAIN	MD. JAWED HUSSAIN
009/26	ALFISA HUSSAIN	NAWAB HUSSAIN
011/26	CHRISLENE ANTHONY	LAWRENCE ANTHONY
012/26	SOFIA MUKHTAR	MOHAMMAD MUKHTAR
016/26	HUMAIRA RAZA	MD. EHTESHAM RAZA
017/26	RUQAIYA REHAN	SK. REHAN HUSSAIN
023/26	NAZEEFA ALI	FEROJ KAISAR
024/26	INAAYA KASHAF	MD. IMTIAZ
026/26	AIRA EHTESHAM	MD. EHTESHAM
028/26	AYESHA SIDDIKA	HAFIJUL SEKH
030/26	LIZA JAIN	MUKESH LAL JAIN
033/26	AMAIRA KHATOON	MD. GULJAR
034/26	SIDRA NASIR	MD. NASIR
035/26	SEHAJ NESSA	MEHIRUN NESSA
039/26	ANFA HAQUE	INAMUL HAQUE
042/26	AIZA ABID	ABID KALAM
053/26	REDA FATMA	SHADAB ADIL
055/26	SUMMAYA FATIMA	MOHAMMAD TASLIM
056/26	RIFAH AYAZ	ALTAMASH BIN AYAZ
059/26	SIMRAH NAZNEEN	MD. AKLIM
077/26	MAYESHA ALI	MD. RAMJAN ALI

078/26	SANA RASHID	MD. RASHID KHAN
082/26	SARA SHAHVAJ	MD. SHAHVAJ
085/26	PARISHAYE KHAN	SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN
089/26	ILMA WAKIL	WAKIL ANSARI
0111/26	ALISHBA HUSSAIN	MD. HUSSAIN
0112/26	ASHFIYA ABDUL MOZIB	ABDUL MOZIB
0114/26	UMAIZA ALI	LEYAQAT ALI

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

**75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA
-14**

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test – 2026-27

Class – UKG

Form No	Name of the candidates	Father 's Name
0115/26	AQSHA SARFRAZ	SARFRAZ AKHTAR
0117/26	AAYAT ZAFAR	MD. ASIF ZAFAR
0118/26	ABEERA ISHTIYAQUE	ISHTIYAQUE AHMED
0124/26	ANAM EJAZ	EJAZ AHMED
0128/26	SHANVI SHARMA	VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
0137/26	ANABIA SHABBIR	MD. SHABBIR
0146/26	ASMARA NIZAMUDDIN	MD. NIZAMUDDIN
0150/26	MALAK MUSTAK	MUSTAK MOLLA
0151/26	IZRA SHARIQUE	MD. SHARIQUE ANSARI
0153/26	HADIYA RAZA	MD. RASHID RAZA
0161/26	ANABIA QAMAR	MD QAMRUDDIN
0165/26	SAYEDA ALEEZA ANJUM	SAYED KHALID ANJUM

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA -14

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test – 2026-27

Class – I

Form No.	Name of the candidates	Father 's Name
029/26	AIZA FATIMA	NAYEEM AKHTER
050/26	FARIHA FATIMA	MD. AFTAB
061/26	HOORAIN PARVEZ	PARVEZ ALAM
062/26	AMAIRA FAIYAZ	FAIYAZ ALAM
0106/26	AIZA SHORAB	MD. SOHRAB
0109/26	ZAFIRA KHAN	MD. FEROS KHAN
0127/26	AAIRAH ALI	SAJID ALI
0129/26	LIBA TAUSIF	MD. TAUSIF
0134/26	ALEENA EHTESHAM	MD EHTESHAM MALLICK
0139/26	IFRA SALAUDDIN	MD. SALAUDDIN
0140/26	RITIKA RAJAK	SANTOSH RAJAK
0141/26	NIJAAT FATIMA	MD. RAZA BARKATI

Class – II

Form No.	Name of the candidates	Father 's Name
004/26	SRIDDHIKA PRASAD PATWA	SEKHAR PRASAD PATWA

037/26	ALISHBA ANSARI	MD.ASHFAQUE ANSARI
069/26	ALIYA RAZI	MOHTASHIM RAZI
071/26	AAIRA HAQUE	AINUL HAQUE
072/26	ALEENA KHAN	MD. IRFAN AHMED
083/26	GHAUSIYA AZHAR	MD. AZHARUDDIN
087/26	MAISHA SIDDIQUE	MD. JABIHULLAH SIDDIQUE
0105/26	ZARMIN FATMA	MD. RIZWAN
0108/26	AMMARRAH NASIR	MD. NASIRUDDIN
0123/26	AIMIN EJAZ	EJAZ AHMED
0144/26	WASIFA AKRAM	WASIM AKRAM
0147/26	MAZIA MANZAR	MD. MANZAR ALAM

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

**75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD,
KOLKATA -14**

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test – 2026-27

Class – III

Form No.	Name of the candidates	Father 's Name
025/26	ADILA ALI	MD. VICKY
040/26	SHAZIA RAMIZ	RAMIZ ALAM
044/26	INAYAT FATIMA	JAMALUDDIN
090/26	RUQQAIYA PARVEEN	SK. JABERUL HOSSAIN
099/26	SAMARA SHEIKH	IMRAN MUSTAFA
0102/26	ZEHRA IDRIS	MD. IDRIS
0104/26	AYAT RAHMAN	MD. ANISUR RAHMAN
0120/26	LUJAINA MULLICK	MULLICK JAHIR ABBAS
0149/26	TUBA ASHFAQUE	MD. ASHFAQUE
0160/26	RIDDHIMA BANERJEE	JHUMA BANERJEE
0167/26	ZAFIRAH AHMED	SAJID AHMED

Class – IV

Form No.	Name of the candidates	Father 's Name
081/26	ISHITA KUMARI SHAW	RAJ KUMAR SHAW
0110/26	IBRAH KHAN	MD SAJID KHAN
0113/26	SHIFA NAAZ	SANJAR HUSSAIN ANSARI
0135/26	RIZVI KHATOON	SK. RAJA
0148/26	SHRIN JAMADAR	SAMIUDDIN JAMADAR
0164/26	PALVI KUMARI	AJAY KUMAR SAH

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA -14

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test – 2026-27

Class – V

Form No.	Name of the candidates	Father 's Name
014/26	ALESHA ISHTIAQUE	MD. ISHTIAQUE
022/26	ZAYNAH YOUSUF	PARVEZ YOUSUF
027/26	NAVYA ROUTH	CHHOTE LAL ROUTH
038/26	ANSHIKA SINGH	RAKESH SINGH
043/26	FAIZA KAMAL	SYED RASHID KAMAL
045/26	SOHANI SINGH	MUNNA SINGH
046/26	ARADHYA SINGH	SUMIT SINGH
049/26	IQRA NOOR	MD. NASER
051/26	RADYA ZARNAB	BADRE ALAM
057/26	AARUHI KUMARI	RANJAN KUMAR

058/26	AZRAH SHIRAJ	MD. SHIRAJUDDIN
067/26	AFIZAH KHAN	MOBASSHIR ALAM KHAN
076/26	ARADHYA SHAW	VIKRAM SHAW
098/26	KINZA FEROZ	SK. FIROZUDDIN
0133/26	FIRDOSH NAAZ	MD. SABIR ALAM
0138/26	AAYUSHI SHAW	UTTAM SHAW
0166/26	EBRAH REAZ	SK. REAZUDDIN

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA -14

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test – 2026-27

Class –VI

Form No.	Name of the candidates	Father 's Name
019/25	ALISHBA KHANAM	NAUSHAD KHANAM
024/25	NAUSHABA ANJUM	MD. ALI HUSSAIN
075/25	ANAYA ALI	SK. AKBAR ALI M
013/26	JAWERIYA AZAM	MD. AZAM
020/26	ANUSHKA CHOWDHURY	RAJIB KUMAR CHOWDHURY
063/26	LAIBA ASIF	MD. ASIF
070/26	PRAGYA MAHATO	BIPIN KUMAR MAHATO
073/26	ANABIA HAIDER	HAIDER KHAN

086/26	UMME ZAINAB	MD.NOOR ALAM
094/26	SYEDA JANNAT NAWAB	SYED NAWAB UDDIN
096/26	FATMA FIRDAUS	MD. FIROZ
0101/26	SUJAANA KHATOON	MD. IRFAN
0130/26	IZRA PARVEEN	SHAKEEL AZAD
0159/26	ZIEFA SIDDIQUE	ZAHID ALI
0163/26	DIPIKA KUMARI	AJAY KUMAR SAH

CONVENT OF OUR LADY OF PROVIDENCE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

75, ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA -14

Name of the Candidates chosen for the Selection Test – 2026-27

Class – VII

Form No.	Name of the candidates	Father 's Name
015/26	DELISHA ISHTIAQUE	MD. ISHTIAQUE
018/26	ADEEBA ARIF	MD. ARIF HUSSAIN
075/26	ANGELINA GOMES	HENRY LAWRENCE GOMES
079/26	ALISHBA KHAN	MD. SHAHNAWAZ KHAN
097/26	PARVIN SULTANA	SHAIKH ASHIQUE AHMED
0121/26	ILTIJA MALLICK	MULLICK JAHIR ABBAS
0126/26	SIDRA AHTASHAM	MD. AHTASHAM
0131/26	SHABINA PARVEEN	SHAKEEL AZAD

0158/26	ALIZA ALI	HAIDER ALI
---------	-----------	------------

Class – VIII

Form No.	Name of the candidates	Father 's Name
007/26	ASRA ALI	MOHAMMED ALI
019/26	ALIFYA HUSSAIN	ASRAF HUSSAIN
032/26	UZMA USMAN	MD. USMAN
036/26	AYESHA HIBA	SALAUDDIN AHMED
060/26	ALIA FATMA	MD. NEHAL ASLAM
06426	AYESHA HASNAIN	GHULAM HASNAIN HAIDER
065/26	HAMIRA SHAMREEN	IMTIAZ ALAM
084/26	MOMINA FERAZ	SK. FERAZ AHMED
091/26	MARIAM PARVEEN	SK. JABERUL HOSSAIN
0100/26	SIDRAH PARVEEN	MD AFTAB ALAM
0116/26	AYESHA SHAKIR	SK. SHAKIR ALAM
0142/26	ALAINA JAHANGIR	MD JAHANGIR ALAM
0143/26	ADINA JAHANGIR	MD JAHANGIR ALAM
0152/26	SAIKA KHAN	MD MOBARRAK KHAN
0154/26	GOUSIYA PARVEEN	MD IMTEYAZ ALI

